
 

 

 

 

      PADOMES SĒŽU  

      STATISTIKA 

      2023.GADĀ 

 

 



PADOMES SĒŽU APMEKLĒJUMS 

Padomes sastāvs 

2023.gadā 

Igors Udodovs 

Elīna Kroņkalne 

Agita Ošeniece 

Jānis Gardovskis 

Padomes locekļu padomes sēžu apmeklējumu 

statistika 

10/11 Padomes sēdes 

Igors Udodovs 

 
11/11 Padome sēdes 

Elīna Kroņkalne 

 

 

2023.gadā notika 11 

padomes sēdes 

2023.gadā notika 4 kārtējās 

sēdes un  7 bija padomes 

ārkārtas sēdes. 

11/11 Padomes sēdes 

Agita Ošeniece 

 
11/11 Padomes sēdes 

Jānis Gardovskis 

 

 

 

100 %

100 %

91 %

100 %


